Date:

Requesting Department:

Requisition No.

8/22/2011
FSS
18814

Scott County Facility and Support Services Department
Purchasing Division

Telephone: (563) 326-8793

BID TABULATION SHEET

VENDOR

ITEM

Courtesy Ford

Lindquist Ford

Reynolds Ford

eynolds Ford-alt

2011 Class Four 4 X 4

1 ton Chassis Cab

base bid

$24,119.00

$23,575.00

w/ options

$25,309.00

$24,763.00

$25,751.10

$24,883.25

all vehicles bid were 2012




