## Scott County Facility and Support Services Department Purchasing Division Telephone: (563) 326-8793

## **BID TABULATION SHEET**

Date: 8/22/2011
Requesting Department: FSS
Requisition No. 18814

	VENDOR									
ITEM	Courtesy Ford	Lindquist Ford	Reynolds Ford teynolds Ford-alt							
2011 Class Four 4 X 4 1 ton Chassis Cab										<del>                                     </del>
I ton Chassis Cab										1
base bid	\$24,119.00	\$23,575.00								
		•								1
w/ options	\$25,309.00	\$24,763.00	\$25,751.10	\$24,883.25						<b></b>
all vehicles bid were 2012										<b></b>
										<b> </b>
										<del> </del>
										<b>-</b>
										<b>-</b>
										<b></b>
										1
										<b>-</b>
										1
										<del></del>
										<b></b>
						0	0	0	0	0